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CENTRAL VALLEY OPERATIONS OFFICE FISH REPORT

AUGUST 2000
Note:  Bold & Italic numbers are not verified by DFG. Note:  Red numbers are discrepancies between Tracy Reporting and DFG Reporting

DATE WINTER RUN STEELHEAD TROUT DELTA SMELT SPLITTAIL PUMPING PUMPING
ESTIMATED EXPANDED EXPANDED EXPANDED IN CFS IN Acre-feet
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08/01/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 24 24 693 4263 4956 1375 8456 9831
08/02/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 15 36 75 5463 4356 9819 10835 8640 19475
08/03/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 6 0 6 6 7 10 12 97 6285 4394 10679 12466 8716 21182
08/04/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 30 0 127 6757 4432 11188 13402 8790 22192
08/05/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 127 7143 4426 11568 14168 8778 22946
08/06/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 24 0 151 6871 4406 11277 13628 8740 22368
08/07/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 24 0 175 6667 4473 11140 13224 8872 22096
08/08/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 175 3382 4366 7748 6708 8660 15368
08/09/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 48 12 235 4272 4402 8674 8474 8731 17205
08/10/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 235 4968 4400 9368 9854 8728 18582
08/11/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 12 0 247 5847 4409 10256 11597 8745 20342
08/12/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 12 0 259 6921 4402 11323 13728 8731 22459
08/13/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 12 0 271 6891 4388 11279 13668 8703 22371
08/14/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 24 12 307 6874 4402 11276 13635 8731 22366
08/15/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 24 0 331 6837 4380 11217 13562 8687 22249
08/16/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 337 5957 4392 10349 11815 8712 20527
08/17/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 343 6806 4403 11209 13500 8733 22233
08/18/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 15 0 358 6790 4398 11188 13467 8724 22191
08/19/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 18 0 376 6461 4402 10864 12816 8732 21548
08/20/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 36 0 412 6839 4407 11247 13566 8742 22308
08/21/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 36 0 448 6386 4429 10815 12667 8784 21451
08/22/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 18 0 466 5833 4411 10244 11569 8749 20318
08/23/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 18 12 496 5885 4408 10292 11672 8743 20415
08/24/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 496 6004 4337 10340 11908 8602 20510
08/25/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 9 0 505 6006 4311 10317 11912 8551 20463
08/26/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 0 508 6911 4312 11222 13707 8552 22259
08/27/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 508 6916 4341 11256 13717 8610 22327
08/28/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 19 12 539 6829 4313 11142 13546 8554 22100
08/29/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 12 557 6794 4359 11153 13475 8646 22121
08/30/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 21 0 578 6835 4424 11259 13558 8775 22333
08/31/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 584 6852 4417 11268 13590 8761 22351

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 452 132 189972 135961 325932 376809 269678 646487
NOTE:  Hatchery Clipped Winter Run Chinook Salmon were released on 01/27/2000, so clipped Winter Run that were reported prior to 02/01/2000 were subtracted from the season total.


